!~ Grade Sheet of B.Sc Agriculture 4th Semester May-2020

Production Principles of Production )
Crop Production Technology for Integrated pest and | Problematic Soils and|  Technology for Principles of Seed Farming _Sys(em & Agr!cultural Introductory Agro-
Technology 11 Ornamental Crops, N N Sustainable Marketing Trade & meteorology & SPRINT
diseases their Management | Fruit and Plantation Technology . : " :
(Rabi Crops) LM,:P and management Crops Agriculture Prices Climate Change COU rse Credits - 3 ot
Sr. No. | Examination Roll No. aneeaping Course Total Credit Credit points
AGR - 221 FLS-221 PATH - 311 SOIL221 HORT 221 SST221 AGR 222 ECON-221 AGR 223 N ame Code SP - 002 Cr.Hrs points average
Credits - 2 Credits - 2 Credits - 2 Credits - 2 Credits - 2 Credits - 3 Credits - 1 Credits - 3 Credits - 2 Credits - 1
Total G;ad Credit Total G:;ad Credit Total Gr:d Credit Total | Grade Credit Total G:;ad Credit Total | Grade Credit Total G:;ad Credit Total G;ad Credit Total G:;ad Credit Total G;ad Credit Total G;ad Credit
(M.M] out | points [ (M.M| Out | points [ (M.M] Out | points [ (M.M]Out of | points [ (M.M| Out | points [ (M.M] Out of | points [ (M.M] Out | points [ (M.M| Out | points [ (M.M] Out | points (M.M| Out | points [ (M.M| Out | points
100) | of 1 . 100) | of 1 100) | of 1 L1000 10 . 100) | of 1 .1000| 10 . 100) | of 1 .100) | of 1 . 100) | of 1 .100) | of 10 100) | of 1
1 1814304002 95.0019.50( [ 19.00 | 81.15[8.12| | 16.23 | 85.00 [8.50| | 17.00 [ 78.50 |7.85 15.70 | 79.50 | 7.95[ | 15.90 | 71.00 |7.10 21.30 | 78.00 [7.80| | 7.80 [91.00]9.10|| 27.30 [ 88.00|8.80| [ 17.60 |Agri-Journalism ELC 222 77.08|7.71| | 23.13 | 84.00 (8.40| | 8.40 [ 23.00 | 189.36 8.23
2 1814304003 84.00)8.40( [ 16.80 | 81.57 [8.16] | 16.31 | 79.00 [7.90| | 15.80 | 82.50 |8.25 16.50 | 84.00 |8.40{ | 16.80 | 72.33]7.23 21.70 | 71.90 [7.19 | 7.19 [86.60|8.66| | 25.98 | 83.30 |8.33 [ 16.66 | Bio-pesticides and Bio-fertilizers ELC 221 72.46 |7.25| | 21.74 | 90.00 [9.00| | 9.00 | 23.00 | 184.48 8.02
3 1814304004 98.009.80( [ 19.60 | 85.82 [8.58| | 17.16 | 91.00 [9.10| | 18.20 | 86.00 |8.60 17.20 | 75.50 | 7.55] | 15.10 | 85.00 |8.50 25.50 | 73.28 (7.33| | 7.33 [91.40]9.14|| 27.42 | 92.30 |9.23( | 18.46 |Agro-chemical ELC 224 92.00 {9.20| | 27.60 | 89.00 (8.90| | 8.90 [ 23.00 | 202.47 8.80
4 1814304005 94.00)9.40( [ 18.80 | 77.21{7.72| | 15.44 | 88.00 [8.80| | 17.60 [ 86.50 |8.65 17.30 | 67.50 |6.75[ | 13.50 | 74.00 |7.40 22.20 | 72.50 [7.25| | 7.25 [87.40|8.74|| 26.22 | 86.70 |8.67 | 17.34 |Agro-chemical ELC 224 88.00 |8.80| | 26.40 | 89.00 (8.90| | 8.90 [ 23.00 | 190.95 8.30
5 1814304006 91.30]9.13( [ 18.26 | 82.20 [8.22| | 16.44 | 80.00 [8.00| | 16.00 [ 81.50 |8.15 16.30 | 74.50 | 7.45[ | 14.90 | 68.33 |6.83 20.50 | 67.87 [6.79| | 6.79 [72.60|7.26|| 21.78 | 82.00 |8.20{ | 16.40 |Bio-pesticides and Bio-fertilizers ELC 221 79.57 |7.96| | 23.87 | 84.00 [8.40| | 8.40 [ 23.00 | 179.64 7.81
6 1814304008 95.70 19.57| [ 19.14 | 79.53 [7.95| | 15.91 | 94.00 [9.40| | 18.80 | 83.52|8.35 16.70 | 75.50 | 7.55[ | 15.10 | 81.00 |8.10 24.30 | 80.57 [8.06| | 8.06 [82.00]8.20|| 24.60 | 89.00 |8.90( | 17.80 |Agro-chemical ELC 224 84.00 |8.40| | 25.20 | 89.00 (8.90| | 8.90 [ 23.00 | 194.51 8.46
7 1814304009 94.3019.43( [ 18.86 | 75.70 {7.57| | 15.14 | 82.00 [8.20| | 16.40 | 83.00 |8.30 16.60 | 73.00 | 7.30{ | 14.60 | 66.33 |6.63 19.90 [ 70.47)7.05|| 7.05 | 86.00(8.60( | 25.80 | 83.30 [8.33| | 16.66 |Weed Management ELC 223 80.35(8.04| | 24.11 | 87.00 (8.70| | 8.70 | 23.00 | 183.81 7.99
8 1814304010 97.309.73( [ 19.46 | 85.50 [8.55| | 17.10 | 92.00 [9.20| | 18.40 | 92.109.21 18.42 | 80.50 |8.05[ | 16.10 | 87.00 |8.70 26.10 | 75.00 [7.50| | 7.50 |88.40|8.84|| 26.52 [ 91.70|9.17| [ 18.34 |Agri-Journalism ELC 222 81.25(8.13| | 24.38 | 75.00 [7.50| | 7.50 [ 23.00 | 199.82 8.69
9 1814304011 96.00 |9.60( [ 19.20 | 76.67 [7.67| | 15.33 | 86.00 [8.60| | 17.20 [ 87.50 |8.75 17.50 | 76.50 | 7.65[ | 15.30 | 78.00 |7.80 23.40 | 73.33[7.33| | 7.33 [95.20|9.52| | 28.56 [ 91.00|9.10 [ 18.20 |Agri-Journalism ELC 222 78.33|7.83| | 23.50 | 89.00 (8.90| | 8.90 [ 23.00 | 194.43 8.45
10 1814304012 88.70 |18.87| [ 17.74 | 76.41 {7.64| | 15.28 | 77.00 |7.70| | 15.40 [ 75.00 |7.50 15.00 | 77.00 |7.70{ | 15.40 | 78.00 |7.80 23.40 | 71.30 [7.13| | 7.13 [86.60|8.66| | 25.98 [ 80.30 |8.03| [ 16.06 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 71.67 |7.17| | 21.50 | 87.00 (8.70| | 8.70 [ 23.00 | 181.59 7.90
11 1814304013 88.0018.80( [ 17.60 | 63.86 [6.39] | 12.77 | 73.00 [7.30| | 14.60 [ 63.50 |6.35 12.70 | 75.00 | 7.50 | 15.00 | 70.33]7.03 21.10 | 61.00 [6.10| | 6.10 [76.80|7.68|| 23.04 | 80.70 |8.07( | 16.14 |Agro-chemical ELC 224 77.00(7.70| | 23.10 | 75.00 [7.50| | 7.50 [ 23.00 | 169.65 7.38
12 11814304014 87.00)8.70( [ 17.40 | 70.80 {7.08) | 14.16 | 68.00 [6.80| | 13.60 [ 62.00 |6.20 12.40 | 64.00 |6.40{ | 12.80 | 66.00 |6.60 19.80 [ 54.035.40| | 5.40 | 68.40(6.84| | 20.52 | 72.00 [7.20| | 14.40 [Weed Management ELC 223 65.55 |6.56| | 19.67 | 85.00 [8.50| | 8.50 [ 23.00 | 158.65 6.90
13 11814304015 97.30]9.73( [ 19.46 | 85.46 [8.55| | 17.09 | 89.00 [8.90| | 17.80 [ 90.00 |9.00 18.00 | 76.00 | 7.60 | 15.20 | 76.00 |7.60 22.80 | 77.13[7.71|| 7.71 [86.60|8.66| | 25.98 [ 92.00 |9.20| [ 18.40 |Agri-Journalism ELC 222 80.83 |8.08| | 24.25 | 75.00 [7.50| | 7.50 [ 23.00 | 194.20 8.44
14 11814304016 93.00]9.30( [ 18.60 | 72.41 {7.24| | 14.48 | 86.00 [8.60| | 17.20 | 78.00 |7.80 15.60 | 76.50 | 7.65[ | 15.30 | 78.00 |7.80 23.40 | 65.43 [6.54| | 6.54 [81.80)8.18|| 24.54 | 81.00 |8.10( [ 16.20 |Bio-pesticides and Bio-fertilizers ELC 221 73.367.34| | 22.01 | 75.00 [7.50| | 7.50 | 23.00 | 181.37 7.89
15 1814304017 95.30 19.53( [ 19.06 | 79.37 [7.94| | 15.87 | 81.00 [8.10| | 16.20 [ 91.50 |9.15 18.30 | 79.00 |7.90{ | 15.80 | 76.00 |7.60 22.80 | 71.10 [7.11|| 7.11 [84.208.42|| 25.26 | 82.30 |8.23| | 16.46 | Bio-pesticides and Bio-fertilizers ELC 221 75.60 |7.56| | 22.68 | 90.00 {9.00| | 9.00 [ 23.00 | 188.54 8.20
16 1814304018 83.0018.30( [ 16.60 | 67.50 [6.75| | 13.50 | 73.00 |7.30| | 14.60 | 77.00|7.70 15.40 | 76.50 | 7.65[ | 15.30 | 72.00 |7.20 21.60 | 72.87 [7.29|| 7.29 [84.00|8.40| | 25.20 | 74.00 |7.40| | 14.80 |Bio-pesticides and Bio-fertilizers ELC 221 64.72 16.47| | 19.42 | 84.00 [8.40| | 8.40 | 23.00 | 172.10 7.48
17 11814304019 97.00]9.70( [ 19.40 | 79.36 {7.94| | 15.87 | 82.00 [8.20| | 16.40 | 87.00 |8.70 17.40 | 76.50 | 7.65[ | 15.30 | 81.00 |8.10 24.30 | 75.00 [7.50| | 7.50 |95.209.52|| 28.56 [ 93.00|9.30| [ 18.60 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 81.25(8.13| | 24.38 | 75.00 [7.50| | 7.50 | 23.00 | 195.21 8.49
18 11814304020 83.0018.30( [ 16.60 | 73.10 {7.31] | 14.62 | 73.00 |7.30| | 14.60 | 71.00|7.10 14.20 | 71.50 |7.15[ | 14.30 | 58.33 |5.83 17.50 [ 67.60 |16.76| | 6.76 | 69.80 [6.98( | 20.94 | 79.70 [7.97| | 15.94 |Agri-Journalism ELC 222 72.50|7.25| | 21.75 | 84.00 [8.40| | 8.40 [ 23.00 | 165.61 7.20
19 1814304021 94.7019.47| | 18.94 | 82.12 {8.21| | 16.42 | 78.00 |[7.80| | 15.60 | 75.50 |7.55 15.10 | 85.00 |8.50 | 17.00 | 80.00 |8.00 24.00 | 70.00 [7.00| | 7.00 |86.80)8.68|| 26.04 | 86.30|8.63| | 17.26 |Weed Management ELC 223 80.35(8.04| | 24.11 | 89.00 (8.90| | 8.90 [ 23.00 | 190.37 8.28
20 1814304022 94.7019.47| | 18.94 | 86.35 [8.64| | 17.27 | 95.00 [9.50] | 19.00 | 81.00 |8.10 16.20 | 78.00 |7.80 | 15.60 | 84.00 |8.40 25.20 | 72.50 [7.25|| 7.25 [95.20|9.52| | 28.56 | 90.00 [9.00( [ 18.00 |Bio-pesticides and Bio-fertilizers ELC 221 74.12|7.41| | 22.24 |1 89.00 [8.90| | 8.90 [ 23.00 | 197.16 8.57
21 |1814304023 96.30 |19.63| [ 19.26 | 84.30 [8.43| | 16.86 | 87.00 [8.70] | 17.40 [ 94.50 |9.45 18.90 | 77.50 |7.75[ | 15.50 | 82.00 |8.20 24.60 | 78.48 [7.85|| 7.85 [87.40|8.74|| 26.22 [ 92.30 |9.23| | 18.46 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 84.17 |8.42| | 25.25 | 89.00 (8.90| | 8.90 [ 23.00 | 199.20 8.66
22 11814304024 91.00]9.10( [ 18.20 | 82.62 [8.26| | 16.52 | 81.00 [8.10| | 16.20 | 77.50 |7.75 15.50 | 76.00 | 7.60{ | 15.20 | 74.00 |7.40 22.20 | 75.57 [7.56| | 7.56 [86.208.62|| 25.86 | 82.00 |8.20( | 16.40 |Agro-chemical ELC 224 81.00|8.10| | 24.30 | 87.00 (8.70| | 8.70 | 23.00 | 186.64 8.11
23 11814304025 80.308.03( [ 16.06 | 78.65 [7.87| | 15.73 | 74.00 |7.40| | 14.80 | 73.00|7.30 14.60 | 78.50 | 7.85[ | 15.70 | 63.00 |6.30 18.90 | 71.30|7.13| | 7.13 | 70.20 7.02| | 21.06 | 76.70 |7.67| | 15.34 |Agri-Journalism ELC 222 67.0816.71| | 20.13 | 90.00 {9.00| | 9.00 [ 23.00 | 168.45 7.32
24 11814304026 98.0019.80( [ 19.60 | 83.95 [8.40| | 16.79 | 92.00 [9.20| | 18.40 | 87.00 |8.70 17.40 | 82.00 |8.20 | 16.40 | 80.00 |8.00 24.00 | 79.27 [7.93| | 7.93 [80.40)8.04|| 24.12 | 89.30 |8.93| [ 17.86 | Weed Management ELC 223 87.65(8.77| | 26.30 | 75.00 [7.50| | 7.50 | 23.00 | 196.29 8.53
25 11814304028 95.30 |19.53( [ 19.06 | 87.56 [8.76] | 17.51 | 90.00 [9.00| | 18.00 [ 93.00 |9.30 18.60 | 87.50 |8.75[ | 17.50 | 83.00 |8.30 24.90 | 79.27 [7.93| | 7.93 [91.40]9.14|| 27.42 | 89.70 |8.97( | 17.94 |Agro-chemical ELC 224 95.00 {9.50| | 28.50 | 90.00 {9.00| | 9.00 [ 23.00 | 206.36 8.97
26 11814304029 91.30]9.13( [ 18.26 | 74.40 [7.44| | 14.88 | 84.00 [8.40| | 16.80 | 83.00 |8.30 16.60 | 79.00 |7.90( | 15.80 | 72.00|7.20 21.60 | 71.67 [7.17|| 7.17 [72.60|7.26|| 21.78 | 86.70 |8.67| | 17.34 | Bio-pesticides and Bio-fertilizers ELC 221 74.20|7.42| | 22.26 | 87.00 (8.70| | 8.70 | 23.00 | 181.19 7.88
27 11814304030 95.7019.57| [ 19.14 | 81.12 {8.11] | 16.22 | 77.00 |7.70| | 15.40 [ 79.00 |7.90 15.80 | 70.00 | 7.00{ | 14.00 | 68.00 |6.80 20.40 | 70.83 [7.08| | 7.08 |[84.20|8.42|| 25.26 | 84.70 |8.47| | 16.94 |Weed Management ELC 223 82.15(8.22| | 24.65 | 75.00 [7.50| | 7.50 | 23.00 | 182.39 7.93
28 11814304031 88.70 |18.87| [ 17.74 | 72.70 {7.27| | 14.54 | 74.00 |7.40| | 14.80 [ 59.00 |5.90 11.80 | 70.00 |7.00{ | 14.00 | 69.00 |6.90 20.70 | 63.70 [6.37| | 6.37 [72.00]7.20| | 21.60 [ 74.30 |7.43| [ 14.86 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 71.67 |7.17| | 21.50 | 90.00 {9.00| | 9.00 [ 23.00 | 166.91 7.26
29 1814304032 91.00]9.10( | 18.20 | 79.71{7.97| | 15.94 | 86.00 [8.60| | 17.20 | 85.50 |8.55 17.10 | 76.50 | 7.65[ | 15.30 | 76.00 | 7.60 22.80 | 70.73 |7.07|| 7.07 [87.00|8.70|| 26.10 [ 84.70 |8.47| [ 16.94 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 72.50|7.25| | 21.75 | 84.00 [8.40| | 8.40 [ 23.00 | 186.81 8.12
30 1814304033 98.3019.83( [ 19.66 | 87.82 [8.78] | 17.56 | 95.00 [9.50| | 19.00 [ 94.50 |9.45 18.90 | 84.00 |8.40{ | 16.80 | 88.00 |8.80 26.40 | 75.73 [7.57| | 7.57 [95.209.52| | 28.56 | 92.30 |9.23( | 18.46 | Agro-chemical ELC 224 94.00 {9.40| | 28.20 | 89.00 (8.90| | 8.90 [ 23.00 | 210.02 9.13
31 1814304034 79.00 {7.90| | 15.80 | 79.65 |7.97|| 15.93 | 79.00 |7.90( [ 15.80 | 72.00 [7.20 14.40 | 71.50 |7.15[ | 14.30 | 72.00 |7.20 21.60 | 71.20 [7.12|| 7.12 [72.20|7.22|| 21.66 | 78.70 | 7.87| | 15.74 | Bio-pesticides and Bio-fertilizers ELC 221 69.56 |6.96| | 20.87 | 87.00 (8.70| | 8.70 [ 23.00 | 171.92 7.47
32 |1814304035 91.7019.17| [ 18.34 | 75.75[7.58| | 15.15 | 74.00 |7.40| | 14.80 | 68.00 |6.80 13.60 | 68.50 |6.85[ | 13.70 [ 59.00 |5.90 17.70 [ 59.70|5.97| | 5.97 | 92.00{9.20{ | 27.60 | 78.30 [7.83| | 15.66 |Weed Management ELC 223 71.477.15| | 21.44 | 75.00 [7.50| | 7.50 | 23.00 | 171.46 7.45
33 11814304037 87.7018.77| [ 17.54 | 79.81 {7.98] | 15.96 | 80.00 [8.00| | 16.00 | 77.00 |7.70 15.40 | 73.00 | 7.30{ | 14.60 | 69.00 |6.90 20.70 | 70.00 [7.00| | 7.00 [81.00]8.10|| 24.30 | 87.00|8.70 | 17.40 |Agro-chemical ELC 224 90.00 {9.00| | 27.00 | 68.00 (6.80| | 6.80 | 23.00 | 182.70 7.94
34 11814304038 98.009.80( [ 19.60 | 83.85[8.39| | 16.77 | 87.00 [8.70] | 17.40 [ 94.00 |9.40 18.80 | 87.50 |8.75[ | 17.50 | 86.00 |8.60 25.80 | 84.10 [8.41] | 8.41 [99.00]9.90|| 29.70 | 93.00 {9.30{ | 18.60 |Agro-chemical ELC 224 88.00 8.80| | 26.40 | 70.00 [7.00| | 7.00 [ 23.00 | 205.98 8.96
35 1814304039 91.00]9.10( | 18.20 | 73.12 {7.31] | 14.62 | 79.00 [7.90] | 15.80 | 80.00 |8.00 16.00 | 74.50 | 7.45[ | 14.90 | 77.00 |7.70 23.10 | 67.87 [6.79| | 6.79 |88.008.80| | 26.40 [ 88.00 |8.80 [ 17.60 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 72.08(7.21| | 21.63 | 79.00 [7.90| | 7.90 [ 23.00 | 182.94 7.95
36 1814304040 90.00]9.00( | 18.00 | 80.40 [8.04) | 16.08 | 81.00 [8.10| | 16.20 | 83.00 |8.30 16.60 | 76.00 | 7.60{ | 15.20 | 81.00 |8.10 2430 | 74.53 [7.45| | 7.45 [90.00]9.00| | 27.00 | 85.30 |8.53( | 17.06 |Agro-chemical ELC 224 80.00 {8.00| | 24.00 | 84.00 [8.40| | 8.40 [ 23.00 | 190.29 8.27
37 1814304041 87.3018.73 [ 17.46 | 76.60 [7.66| | 15.32 | 76.00 |[7.60| | 15.20 | 66.00 |6.60 13.20 | 70.50 | 7.05] | 14.10 | 83.00 |8.30 24.90 | 67.40 [6.74| | 6.74 | 73.007.30| | 21.90 [ 78.70 | 7.87| | 15.74 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 71.25(7.13| | 21.38 | 79.00 [7.90| | 7.90 | 23.00 | 173.84 7.56
38 1814304042 81.00)8.10( [ 16.20 | 69.42 [6.94| | 13.88 | 74.00 |7.40| | 14.80 | 77.00|7.70 15.40 | 74.00 | 7.40{ | 14.80 | 62.00 |6.20 18.60 | 68.60 |16.86| | 6.86 | 84.80[8.48| | 25.44 | 74.00 [7.40| | 14.80 | Agro-chemical ELC 224 73.00(7.30| | 21.90 | 82.00 (8.20| | 8.20 | 23.00 | 170.88 7.43
39 1814304043 95.30 19.53( [ 19.06 | 75.47 [7.55| | 15.09 | 78.00 |[7.80| | 15.60 [ 85.50 |8.55 17.10 | 70.00 | 7.00{ | 14.00 | 78.00 |7.80 23.40 | 71.83[7.18| | 7.18 [80.80|8.08| | 24.24 | 87.70 |8.77| | 17.54 |Agro-chemical ELC 224 92.00{9.20| | 27.60 | 79.00 [7.90| | 7.90 [ 23.00 | 188.72 8.21
40 |1814304045 79.30[7.93| | 15.86 | 70.71[7.07] | 14.14 | 79.00 | 7.90| | 15.80 | 40.50 [4.05 H 8.10 | 72.50 |7.25|| 14.50 | 67.00 |6.70 20.10 | 68.50 [6.85| | 6.85 [77.20|7.72|| 23.16 | 80.30 |8.03 | 16.06 | Agro-chemical ELC 224 80.40 |8.04| | 24.12 | 70.00 {7.00| | 7.00 | 23.00 | 165.69 7.20
41 1814304046 96.30 |19.63| [ 19.26 | 85.46 [8.55| | 17.09 | 87.00 [8.70] | 17.40 | 86.00 |8.60 17.20 | 76.00 | 7.60 | 15.20 | 82.33]8.23 24.70 | 80.20 [8.02| | 8.02 |85.60|8.56| | 25.68 [ 92.00|9.20| [ 18.40 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 75.42/|7.54| | 22.63 | 84.00 [8.40| | 8.40 [ 23.00 | 193.98 8.43
42 11814304048 93.7019.37| [ 18.74 | 70.55 [7.06| | 14.11 | 76.00 |7.60| | 15.20 | 72.00 |7.20 14.40 | 68.00 |6.80 | 13.60 | 83.00|8.30 24.90 | 72.87 [7.29|| 7.29 [87.20|8.72|| 26.16 | 81.30 |8.13| | 16.26 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 75.00|7.50| | 22.50 | 82.00 [8.20| | 8.20 | 23.00 | 181.36 7.89
43 |1814304049 92.3019.23| [ 18.46 | 76.62 [7.66| | 15.32 | 82.00 [8.20| | 16.40 | 85.50 |8.55 17.10 | 81.50 |8.15[ | 16.30 | 73.00 |7.30 21.90 | 70.37 [7.04| | 7.04 |85.80|8.58|| 25.74 [ 82.30 |8.23| | 16.46 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 72.08|7.21| | 21.63 | 82.00 [8.20| | 8.20 | 23.00 | 184.55 8.02
44 11814304050 CS
45 1814304051 92.3019.23| [ 18.46 | 69.80 [6.98) | 13.96 | 79.00 [7.90| | 15.80 | 71.50 |7.15 14.30 | 66.00 |6.60{ | 13.20 | 73.00|7.30 21.90 | 65.07 [6.51| | 6.51 [84.60|8.46|| 25.38 | 75.00 |7.50| | 15.00 | Bio-pesticides and Bio-fertilizers ELC 221 62.76 16.28| | 18.83 | 79.00 [7.90| | 7.90 | 23.00 | 171.23 7.44
46 |1814304052 94.3019.43( [ 18.86 | 75.55[7.56| | 15.11 | 79.00 [7.90| | 15.80 | 79.00 |7.90 15.80 | 71.00 |7.10{ | 14.20 | 76.00 | 7.60 22.80 | 65.27 [6.53| | 6.53 |89.60|8.96| | 26.88 [ 85.70 |8.57| | 17.14 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 74.17|7.42| | 22.25 | 82.00 (8.20| | 8.20 | 23.00 | 183.57 7.98
47 11814304053 88.70 |18.87| [ 17.74 | 70.42 {7.04] | 14.08 | 73.00 |7.30| | 14.60 | 81.50 |8.15 16.30 | 78.00 |7.80| | 15.60 | 70.00 |7.00 21.00 | 66.93 [6.69| | 6.69 |85.20]8.52|| 25.56 | 73.30 |7.33| | 14.66 | Weed Management ELC 223 60.78 16.08| | 18.23 | 82.00 (8.20| | 8.20 | 23.00 | 172.67 7.51
48 11814304054 95.0019.50 | 19.00 | 82.62 |8.26( | 16.52 | 90.00 [9.00| | 18.00 | 85.00 |8.50 17.00 | 81.00|8.10| | 16.20 | 82.00 |8.20 24.60 | 70.63 [7.06[ | 7.06 | 93.40[9.34(| 28.02 | 90.30 |9.03| | 18.06 [Agro-chemical ELC 224 |90.00(9.00| | 27.00 | 84.00 |8.40| | 8.40 [ 23.00 | 199.87 8.69
49 1814304055 93.3019.33( [ 18.66 | 71.91|7.19] | 14.38 | 80.00 [8.00| | 16.00 | 78.00 |7.80 15.60 | 72.00 |7.20{ | 14.40 | 76.67 | 7.67 23.00 | 69.53 [6.95| | 6.95 [82.20]8.22|| 24.66 | 80.30 |8.03| [ 16.06 | Weed Management ELC 223 77.65|7.77| | 23.30 | 85.00 [8.50| | 8.50 | 23.00 | 181.51 7.89
50 1814304056 93.00]9.30( [ 18.60 | 75.32 {7.53| | 15.06 | 76.00 |[7.60| | 15.20 | 78.00 |7.80 15.60 | 71.50 |7.15[ | 14.30 | 73.00 |7.30 21.90 | 63.50 [6.35| | 6.35 |73.207.32|| 21.96 | 86.30 |8.63| | 17.26 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 72.50(7.25| | 21.75 | 70.00 [7.00| | 7.00 | 23.00 | 174.98 7.61
51 |1814304057 82.3018.23| [ 16.46 | 61.85[6.19| | 12.37 | 69.00 [6.90| | 13.80 [ 59.00 |5.90 11.80 | 70.00 |7.00| | 14.00 | 48.33 |4.83| H 14.50 | 56.27 [5.63| | 5.63 | 75.40|7.54|| 22.62 | 71.00 |7.10 [ 14.20 | Agri-Journalism ELC 222 60.42 16.04| | 18.13 | 85.00 [8.50| | 8.50 | 23.00 | 152.00 6.61
52 11814304058 78.70 [7.87| | 15.74 | 66.20 |6.62| | 13.24 | 72.00|7.20| [ 14.40 | 72.00 [7.20 14.40 | 69.50 |6.95] | 13.90 | 64.00 |6.40 19.20 | 68.436.84| | 6.84 | 81.40(8.14| | 24.42 | 79.00 [7.90| | 15.80 |Weed Management ELC 223 61.4316.14| | 18.43 | 82.00 (8.20| | 8.20 | 23.00 | 164.57 7.16
53 11814304059 91.30]9.13( [ 18.26 | 83.47 [8.35| | 16.69 | 87.00 [8.70| | 17.40 [ 87.50 |8.75 17.50 | 76.00 | 7.60{ | 15.20 | 81.00 |8.10 24.30 | 80.10 [8.01| | 8.01 [80.80|8.08|| 24.24 | 92.70 |9.27| | 18.54 | Bio-pesticides and Bio-fertilizers ELC 221 77.76 |7.78| | 23.33 | 85.00 [8.50| | 8.50 | 23.00 | 191.97 8.35
54 11814304060 81.7018.17| [ 16.34 | 79.21 {7.92| | 15.84 | 79.00 [7.90] | 15.80 | 73.00|7.30 14.60 | 61.00 |6.10{ | 12.20 | 61.00 |6.10 18.30 | 57.37|5.74| | 5.74 | 74.80 [7.48| | 22.44 | 78.70 |7.87| | 15.74 | Agro-chemical ELC 224 75.00{7.50| | 22.50 | 85.00 [8.50| | 8.50 | 23.00 | 168.00 7.30
55 11814304061 87.7018.77| [ 17.54 | 82.50 [8.25| | 16.50 | 93.00 [9.30| | 18.60 | 88.00 |8.80 17.60 | 71.50 |7.15] | 14.30 | 81.00 |8.10 2430 | 67.03 [6.70| | 6.70 [79.80]7.98|| 23.94 | 86.30 |8.63| | 17.26 | Bio-pesticides and Bio-fertilizers ELC 221 67.8416.78| | 20.35 | 85.00 [8.50| | 8.50 | 23.00 | 185.60 8.07
56 (1814304062 81.70)8.17|| 16.34 | 69.60 |6.96( | 13.92 | 78.00 [7.80| | 15.60 | 62.00 |6.20 12.40 | 70.50 |7.05| | 14.10 | 65.336.53 19.60 | 64.4316.44|| 6.44 |82.40(8.24| | 24.72 | 70.70 |7.07] | 14.14 [Agro-chemical ELC224 | 75.00(7.50| | 22.50 | 79.00 |7.90| | 7.90 [ 23.00 | 167.66 7.29
57 [1814304063 92.009.20| | 18.40 | 77.95|7.80( | 15.59 | 80.00 (8.00| | 16.00 | 72.00|7.20 14.40 | 69.50 |6.95| | 13.90 | 74.00 | 7.40 2220 | 64.07 [6.41| | 6.41 |84.60)8.46|| 25.38 [ 81.00|8.10{ | 16.20 |Agri-Journalism ELC222 |74.58(7.46|| 22.38 |79.007.90|| 7.90 [ 23.00 | 178.75 7.7

Note: F Grade courses to be Repeated

Candidature suspended due to non submission of fees
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